

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23278/2007

W.N. ALLA SUNDARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER H.R.&CE ADMN. DEPT. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

Mr. P. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner seeks dasti notice against respondent No.5. Granted. Take steps as a last chance. If steps are taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of notice.

List the matter on 16.10.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|