

ITEM NO.77

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23278/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2006
in AS No. 700/1997 passed by the High Court of Madras)

W.N. ALLAL SUNDARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER H.R.& EC. ADMN. DEPT. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Kanakraj, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.
Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. J. Janani, Adv.
Ms. Mega Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List this matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar