

\ ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).23278/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
in AS No. 700/1997 passed by the High Court of Madras)

27/10/2006

W.N. ALLAL SUNDARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER H.R.& EC. ADMN. DEPT. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Nithya, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioner, list the matter after ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SANJAY KUMAR
Date: 2016.08.02
17:17:48 IST
Reason: