

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).23278/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2006  
in AS No. 700/1997 passed by the High Court of Madras)

W.N. ALLAL SUNDARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER H.R.&amp; EC. ADMN. DEPT. &amp;ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR permission to file additional documents and  
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. M. Venmani, Adv.  
Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR  
Ms. Nithya, Adv.  
Mrs. Maha Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sarathi, Adv.Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. K. Mayil Samy, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER