

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8349/2017

W.N. ALLAL SUNDARAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER H.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LEAVE GRANTED AND CIVIL APPEAL NO REGD AS 8349/17)

Date : 11-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.P. Parthiban, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Vinodh Kanna, AOR  
Mrs. G.Chitra Kaza, Adv.  
Mr. G.Ananda Selvam, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Sundar, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 16 July 2019.

(POOJA CHOPRA)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER